 ISW-501T
Slim type with more practicability and convenience
After PLANET ISW / IFT series Fast Ethernet Switch / Converter products
being popular, PLANET now releases the advanced industrial hardened Fast
Ethernet Switch series with slim type, IP-30 metal case. The compact, IP-
30 standard metal case allows either DIN rail or wall mounting for efficient
use of cabinet space. The ISW-501T, one of the new series model, equips
with 5 10/100Mbps auto negotiation ports and operates reliably in Heavy

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
ISW-501T 5-Port 10/100Mbps Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch (-40~75 Degree C operating temperature)
Related Products
ISW-801T 8-Port 10/100Mbps Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-511T 4+1 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-511TS15 4+1 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch – 15km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621T 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621TS15 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
	 C-ISW-501T
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation